
国家奖学金
1 张云豪 202101603221 2 刘丹 20200160105003

国家励志奖学金
1 降佳俊 201901601307 19 张幸福 20200160301026
2 于彭涛 201901603223 20 闫沁朋 20200160302022
3 陈文祺 201901603303 21 马雪洁 20200160304026
4 马晓丽 201901604110 22 陈彦君 20200160304008
5 张天宇 201901601328 23 李梦雨 20200160304018
6 郗亚栋 201901601529 24 王佳乐 20200160401018
7 赵一鸣 201901601527 25 周茂 202101601128
8 韦振宇 201901603220 26 张健 202101601425
9 宋法迎 201901603215 27 张丹 202101604123
10 王智豪 201901601323 28 任禹霏 202101601516
11 包婧阳 201901603201 29 李晓慧 202101601509
12 陈帅 201901601302 30 朱阳 202101601227
13 武泳君 20200160105007 31 陈建宇 202101601501
14 任旺 20200160103006 32 周东溢 202101601225
15 石慧利 20200160105013 33 郝少雅 202101603410
16 杨佳乐 20200160101008 34 高彦麟 202101603301
17 白志毅 20200160103011 35 周子钰 202101603449
18 关雯雅 20200160105001

一等学业奖学金
1 马晓丽 201901604110 18 苗壮 20200160102026
2 降佳俊 201901601307 19 张幸福 20200160301026
3 王昊 201901601222 20 单欣佳 20200160304010
4 张天宇 201901601328 21 晏紫涵 20200160304036
5 赵一鸣 201901601527 22 闫紫珺 20200160304037
6 员李璇 201701601101 23 闫沁朋 20200160302022
7 郗亚栋 201901601529 24 张丹 202101604123
8 赵启辉 201901603426 25 周茂 202101601128
9 于彭涛 201901603223 26 朱阳 202101601227
10 陈文祺 201901603303 27 周东溢 202101601225
11 田宇琛 201901603114 28 任禹霏 202101601516
12 许开元 201901603320 29 陈建宇 202101601501
13 张佳盛 20200160401025 30 刘冠朝 202101603308
14 武泳君 20200160105007 31 张云豪 202101603221
15 任旺 20200160103006 32 夏美云 202101603439
16 刘丹 20200160105003 33 白雨彤 202101603401
17 刘日华 20200160103029 34 姚文婧 202101603442

二等学业奖学金
1 宋东坡 201901604114 27 蔡仲楠 20200160303001
2 陈帅 201901601302 28 冉庆秋 20200160303015
3 蔡浩文 201901601401 29 高玮烨 20200160303004
4 王智豪 201901601323 30 李朗坤 20200160301011
5 张寒菲 201901601226 31 郑一帆 20200160303027
6 敦玉静 201901601404 32 丁雅如 20200160304011
7 马迅 201901601517 33 马雪洁 20200160304026



8 梁耿豪 201901601515 34 杜可 20200160304012
9 庞明亮 201901601520 35 王佳兴 20200160301020
10 孙新艺 201901601316 36 韵好 202101604122
11 杨鸣纪 201901603121 37 王艺君 202101604115
12 宋法迎 201901603215 38 周任飞 202101601226
13 包婧阳 201901603201 39 张健 202101601425
14 韦振宇 201901603220 40 白丽伟 202101601401
15 李鑫 201901603209 41 李晓慧 202101601509
16 付广金 201901603104 42 崔馨匀 202101601502
17 权博宇 201901603214 43 孔士博 202101601308
18 邢敏琪 20200160401023 44 周浩 202101601127
19 王佳乐 20200160401018 45 郭酉亮 202101601105
20 吕志宇 20200160102004 46 曹子川 202101603101
21 石慧利 20200160105013 47 李承阳 202101603305
22 杨佳乐 20200160101008 48 侯恬恬 202101603411
23 周越林 20200160102018 49 高彦麟 202101603301
24 白志毅 20200160103011 50 宋家乐 202101603428
25 关雯雅 20200160105001 51 周子钰 202101603449
26 魏雅鑫 20200160105006 52 孙浩然 202101603429

三等学业奖学金
1 何路鑫 201901604104 36 陈彦君 20200160304008
2 龚红宇 201901601103 37 杨子恒 20200160302024
3 夏喾雨 201901601324 38 李琛鑫 20200160304017
4 水秋祥 201901601521 39 常程博 20200160302002
5 张启元 201901601327 40 周佳敏 20200160304044
6 李茜茜 201901601514 41 闫心怡 20200160304035
7 梁文强 201901601214 42 孙梓淇 20200160301018
8 白梓润 201901601201 43 韩博 20200160303006
9 张璐 201901601330 44 李梦雨 20200160304018
10 耿浩 201901601303 45 崔佳琪 20200160304009
11 王兴华 201901601420 46 赵蕊瑶 20200160304043
12 刘赵云 201901601311 47 肖自豪 202101604118
13 吴振宇 201901601524 48 阴晓斐 202101601124
14 燕继光 201701601097 49 张帆巍 202101601323
15 王方一 201901603115 50 邢一博 202101601217
16 崔怡萌 201901603402 51 张绪洋 202101601223
17 张玘 201901603324 52 郭昕茹 202101601504
18 杜家兴 201901603307 53 马荣燕 202101601513
19 董胤君 201901603306 54 任婧茹 202101601515
20 赵刘宏艺 201901603226 55 程龙 202101601202
21 张铎耀 201901603425 56 杨文超 202101601123
22 杨永胜 201901603222 57 樊佳容 202101601503
23 王跃龙 201901603219 58 李昕卓 202101601310
24 暴美伶 20200160401001 59 吴昊 202101601419
25 李泽敏 20200160401011 60 王军 202101601120
26 安凯旋 20200160103001 61 陈一鸢 202101601201
27 张子超 20200160103010 62 梁友博 202101603307



28 王燃 20200160105005 63 李振宇 202101603306
29 邓洪铎 20200160103012 64 郝少雅 202101603410
30 谢冰愫 20200160105019 65 赵安琪 202101603448
31 孙若萱 20200160105014 66 张梦璇 202101603445
32 张书洋 20200160102009 67 宋阳光 202101603312
33 罗娜娜 20200160105016 68 杨洲 202101603122
34 王棣弘 20200160102006 69 陈彦泽 202101603405
35 王均粟 20200160103022



一等助学金
序号 姓名 学号 序号 姓名 学号
1 李涛 201801601054 58 秦耕 202101601114

2 郭峰 201901601104 59 刘博 202101601110

3 李琦 201901601110 60 郭酉亮 202101601105

4 马杰龙 201901601112 61 吕秉桦 202101601112

5 武改转 201901601119 62 韩卓越 202101601107

6 药国华 201901601124 63 郭冉升 202101601104

7 胡秋业 201901601209 64 杨李锋 202101601219

8 吕红亮 201901601216 65 邢宇杰 202101601218

9 孙凯 201901601218 66 邢一博 202101601217

10 荣勋 201901601314 67 乔森 202101601210

11 张启元 201901601327 68 张雷雷 202101601324

12 敦玉静 201901601404 69 聂凡 202101601409

13 冯丹 201901601406 70 白丽伟 202101601401

14 李宇彤 201901601413 71 高水霖 202101601408

15 马雅梅 201901601415 72 吴昊 202101601419

16 彭法龙 201901601417 73 茹鹏 202101601411

17 李若冰 201901601513 74 董琛凯 202101601407

18 庞明亮 201901601520 75 李然 202101604109

19 水秋祥 201901601521 76 孙浩然 202101603429

20 吴振宇 201901601524 77 姬忠超 202101603106

21 王方一 201901603115 78 谢远政 202101603216

22 赵晓峻 201901603126 79 张亚宁 202101603220

23 闫小娟 201901603128 80 孙韶伟 202101603211

24 李鑫 201901603209 81 韩嘉晨 202101603302

25 闫林 201901603328 82 喇慧鹏 202201601111

26 李鑫志 201901604107 83 任彦军 202201601116

27 宋东坡 201901604114 84 张屹 202201601127

28 吕天润 20200160101005 85 陈小波 202201601203

29 张文龙 20200160101010 86 刘斌 202201601214

30 陈晨 20200160101011 87 马赴山 202201601218

31 高海波 20200160101012 88 王全江 202201601226

32 曾彬 20200160101018 89 史磊磊 202201601320

33 杨文金 20200160101030 90 安熙卓 202201601301

34 陈绍元 20200160102019 91 赵一帆 202201601331

35 霍飞飞 20200160103004 92 柴俊 202201601401

36 郝冀川 20200160103013 93 郭容利 202201601405

37 张星星 20200160103016 94 韩东升 202201601406

38 李西锋 20200160103024 95 胡培林 202201601409

39 魏雅鑫 20200160105006 96 李振辉 202201601413

40 张永春 20200160105009 97 涂朝政 202201601418

41 马欣 20200160105017 98 王家顺 202201601419

42 高亚鹏 20200160301004 99 张红瑞 202201601427

43 赵志坚 20200160301028 100 郭凯钰 202201601505

44 伏耀跃 20200160302003 101 雷湘 202201601510

45 吕赢 20200160302015 102 杜思思 202201601502



46 蔡仲楠 20200160303001 103 赵方煜 202201601524

47 宫海宸 20200160303005 104 郑栋芮 202201601525

48 杨杜飞 20200160303022 105 闫星梅 202201601520

49 林悦 20200160304022 106 闫鑫宇 202201601519

50 刘丽媛 20200160304023 107 甘锦桦 202201601503

51 马舒彤 20200160304025 108 张广梅 202201601522

52 王裕琦 20200160304033 109 卢俊好 202201604113

53 康浩博 20200160401008 110 闫佳磊 202201603116

54 李峥 20200160401012 111 姚鑫浩 202201603324

55 郭昕茹 202101601504 112 段佩杰 202201603303

56 任婧茹 202101601515 113 马亚琳 202201603526

57 王军 202101601120 114 赵姝卓 202201603558

二等助学金
序号 姓名 学号 序号 姓名 学号
1 柴伦山 201901601101 73 郝康乐 20200160304014

2 龚红宇 201901601103 74 孟林林 20200160304027

3 鞠孟含 201901601107 75 闫心怡 20200160304035

4 史翰霖 201901601115 76 晏紫涵 20200160304036

5 白梓润 201901601201 77 余丽霞 20200160304038

6 董婷婷 201901601203 78 范帅 20200160401004

7 冯圣涵 201901601205 79 武圆 202101601518

8 胡佳林 201901601208 80 任帆 202101601514

9 蒋神舟 201901601211 81 刘家宁 202101601511

10 王平川 201901601221 82 景涵婕 202101601507

11 杨磊 201901601224 83 崔馨匀 202101601502

12 张寒菲 201901601226 84 马荣燕 202101601513

13 周泽芳 201901601229 85 刘欢 202101601510

14 刘兴 201901601309 86 靳鸥楠 202101601506

15 刘洋 201901601310 87 刘晶晶 202101601512

16 司军帅 201901601315 88 董润杰 202101601103

17 王军将 201901601319 89 周浩 202101601127

18 夏喾雨 201901601324 90 司钰科 202101601117

19 王健 201901601419 91 牛逍波 202101601113

20 王兴华 201901601420 92 陈千鑫 202101601102

21 王宇钦 201901601421 93 甄泽林 202101601126

22 张儒雅 201901601428 94 任哲毅 202101601116

23 牛拾转 201901601519 95 张绪洋 202101601223

24 文腾豪 201901601523 96 苏利杰 202101601213

25 陈凯乐 201901603101 97 吕世强 202101601209

26 付广金 201901603104 98 沈超群 202101601211

27 曹嘉豪 201901603202 99 程龙 202101601202

28 王跃龙 201901603219 100 左胜利 202101601327

29 白雯 201901603301 101 张帆巍 202101601323

30 杜家兴 201901603307 102 余世杰 202101601320

31 徐知会 201901603319 103 梁永俊 202101601311

32 于江辉 201901603322 104 独家源 202101601302

33 司伟帅 201901603415 105 熊劲 202101601420



34 房家琪 201901604102 106 王磊 202101601414

35 张义博 201901604120 107 常豪菲 202101601403

36 李勇 20200160101002 108 杨文杰 202101601424

37 吕晓辰 20200160101006 109 王艺君 202101604115

38 屈宗基 20200160101007 110 张蕴彦 202101604125

39 刘民鹏 20200160101015 111 王佳昕 202101604114

40 王晨阳 20200160101016 112 牛豪情 202101604113

41 刘望 20200160101028 113 张文慧 202101603446

42 郝志勇 20200160102002 114 张昳祺 202101603444

43 武泽敏 20200160102008 115 史梦琪 202101603426

44 张书洋 20200160102009 116 赵安琪 202101603448

45 孙佩鑫 20200160102015 117 李家宝 202101603108

46 张凌霄 20200160102017 118 程毅 202101603102

47 周越林 20200160102018 119 宋阳光 202101603312

48 安凯旋 20200160103001 120 李振宇 202101603306

49 薛炳炎 20200160103009 121 王骏驰 202101603314

50 邓洪铎 20200160103012 122 王子鸣 202101601418

51 李炳昌 20200160103014 123 高梓栋 202101601304

52 张钰东 20200160103017 124 白善彪 202201601101

53 张子瑶 20200160103018 125 畅世豪 202201601102

54 唐嘉阳 20200160103021 126 景威朝 202201601110

55 林效文 20200160103025 127 罗续豪 202201601115

56 路广灿 20200160103027 128 苗潇琪 202201601219

57 刘日华 20200160103029 129 沈良银 202201601221

58 刘丹 20200160105003 130 汪冉 202201601227

59 郑心茹 20200160105010 131 浮德智 202201601306

60 乔婧 20200160105012 132 张少杰 202201601329

61 王然 20200160105015 133 凌博琛 202201601414

62 罗娜娜 20200160105016 134 杨煜泊 202201601424

63 谢冰愫 20200160105019 135 梁寒笑 202201601512

64 李佳钰 20200160301010 136 王梦雨 202201601515

65 王恩侨 20200160301019 137 王一茜 202201601517

66 王群 20200160301021 138 张运金 202201603122

67 张智伟 20200160302026 139 郑舒太 202201603124

68 禚芮豪 20200160302029 140 周业 202201603125

69 何贾 20200160303008 141 张柏贤 202201603222

70 冉庆秋 20200160303015 142 张子涵 202201603225

71 魏龙 20200160303020 143 赵彦捷 202201604126

72 崔佳琪 20200160304009 144 周豫 202201604127


